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CAY 2022 - 2023 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 22101295 MADHASWARAN E 21101197 PETHANNASAMY R 21101179 BANUPRIYA T 

2 22101305 RANJITH KUMAR R 22101278 AKHIL G 21101181 BOOBATHI RAJA M 

3 23101288 
AATHEESWARA 
GURUMALLAR S 

22101284 BASKAR P 21101182 DHATCHANAMOORTHY M 

4 23101293 DEEPANRAJ A 22101287 GOBIKRISHNAN P 21101183 DINESH P 

5 23101294 DHARMADURAI E 22101289 ILAMBARUTHI M 21101185 HARIHARAN M 

6 23101295 DHIVAGAR S 22101290 KALAIVANAN D 21101186 HARIPRIYA P 

7 23101300 JEYAKANNAN T 22101291 KANCHANA K 21101187 HARISH A 

8 23101302 KANNI ESWARAN M 22101297 MANIKANDAN S 21101188 JASWANTH RAJA I 

9 23101303 KARTHIK K 22101300 MUTHURAJ S 21101189 JAYA SURIYAN R 

10 23101305 KISHORE S 22101306 SAKTHINANTHAKUMAR M 21101190 JENITH HEMALATHA P 

11 23101309 MITHUNKUMAR A 22190811 SAKTHIVELRAJAN M 21101191 KARTHIKEYAN M 

12 23101313 RAGAV PRASANNA S 22190812 SATHISH K 21101192 KARUPPUSAMY PANDI K 

13 23101315 SAKTHISANTHOSH KUMAR G 22190813 SATHISH KUMAR M 21101193 MARIMUTHU R B 

14 23101316 SANTHOSHKUMAR R 22190814 SHEYAMALA S 21101194 MUGASURYA S 

15 23101319 SAVEETHA M 22190815 SIVAKUMAR M 21101195 MUTHUNAGA ARJUN G 

16 23101322 SRIVARSAN P 22190817 
YASHWANTH 
RAMAMOORTHI V 

21101196 NARESH KUMAR A 

17 23101323 SURYAPRAKASH M 

 

21101198 PONMUTHUSAMY T 

18 23101325 THANGADURAI S 21101199 SANJAY K 

19 23101327 VIGNESH N 21101200 SARAVANA M 

20 

 

21101204 TAMILMOZHI B 

21 21101205 VENGATESH J 

22 21101206 VIKASH DEENA DAYALAN A 

23 21101207 VINAYAGAMOORTHI M 

24 21101208 VIVEKANANDHAN R 

25 21190762 BOOPATHI A 

26 21190763 DINESHKUMAR G 

27 21190764 GOPINATHAN P 

28 21190765 GOWSHICK R 

29 21190767 KALEESWARAN M 

30 21190768 KARTHIKEYAN P 

31 21190769 LOGESHWARAN G 

32 21190770 PAUL DINAKARAN J 

33 21190772 RAJAPANDIYAN C 

34 21190773 SIVABALAJI T 

35 21190774 THILAK M  
36 21190775 VIGNESHWARAN G 
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CAY 2021 - 2022 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 

1 22101278 AKHIL G 21101179 BANUPRIYA T 20101747 AJITHKUMAR M 

2 22101279 ANBUMANI S 21101181 BOOBATHI RAJA M 20101748 DEEPAKKUMAR M 

3 22101280 ARUN KUMAR  M 21101182 DHATCHANAMOORTHY M 20101749 EZHILARASAN R 

4 22101282 AZHAGENDRAN M 21101183 DINESH P 20101750 GOKULAN C 

5 22101284 BASKAR P 21101185 HARIHARAN M 20101751 GOPINATH T 

6 22101286 ESWARAN S 21101186 HARIPRIYA P 20101753 JANARTHANAN S 
7 22101287 GOPI KRISHANAN P 21101187 HARISH A 20101757 KISHOREKUMAR A 

8 22101288 GOPAINATH S 21101188 JASWANTH RAJA I 20101758 KRISHNAKUMAR R 

9 22101289 ILAMBARUTHI M 21101189 JAYA SURIYAN R 20101759 LOGESH G 

10 22101290 KALAIVANAN D 21101190 JENITH HEMALATHA P 20101760 MADURAIVEERAN S 

11 22101291 KANCHANA K 21101191 KARTHIKEYAN M 20101762 MATHIVANAN P 

12 22101295 MADHASWARAN E 21101192 KARUPPUSAMY PANDI K 20101763 MOHITH SIVA S 

13 22101296 MANIKANDAN S 21101193 MARIMUTHU R B 20101764 MUTHUPANDI B 

14 22101297 MANIKANDAN S 21101194 MUGASURYA S 20101766 NAVEEN KUMAR M 

15 22101299 MUNEESH B 21101195 MUTHUNAGA ARJUN G 20101768 PARAMASIVAM P 

16 22101300 MUTHURAJ S 21101196 NARESH KUMAR A 20101771 PRASANTH G 

17 22101302 PERIYADURAI G 21101198 PONMUTHUSAMY T 20101772 PRATHAP T 

18 22101303 PERIYASAMY M 21101199 SANJAY K 20101774 ROHITH M 

19 22101304 RAJAGOUTHAM R 21101200 SARAVANA M 20101776 SHEIKMOHAMED OLI J 

20 22101305 RANJITH KUMAR R 21101204 TAMILMOZHI B 20101777 SHRIBHARATHI S R 

21 22101306 SAKTHI NANTHA KUAMR M 21101205 VENGATESH J 20101781 VIGNESH S 

22 22101307 SAVYTHRA DEVI K 21101206 VIKASH DEENA DAYALAN A 20101782 VIGNESHKUMAR E 

23 22101308 THUKKAI RAJ P 21101207 VINAYAGAMOORTHI M 20101783 VINOTHKUMAR M 

24 22101309 VIKRAM A 21101208 VIVEKANANDHAN R 20191100 AMMAPATTI A 

25 

 

21190762 BOOPATHI A 20191101 ANBARASU S 
26 21190763 DINESHKUMAR G 20191102 BHARATHRAJ R 

27 21190764 GOPINATHAN P 20191103 GOKULAN J 

28 21190765 GOWSHICK R 20191104 MARIA PREM A 

29 21190767 KALEESWARAN M 20191105 PAECHIMUTHU M 

30 21190768 KARTHIKEYAN P 20191106 RAMESH N 

31 21190769 LOGESHWARAN G 

 

32 21190770 PAUL DINAKARAN J 

33 21190772 RAJAPANDIYAN C 

34 21190773 SIVABALAJI T 

35 21190774 THILAK M  

36 21190775 VIGNESHWARAN G 
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CAY 2020 - 2021 

S.NO 
I YEAR II YEAR III YEAR 

REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT REG NO NAME OF THE STUDENT 
1 21101179 BANUPRIYA  T 20101747 AJITHKUMAR M 18102358 ARICHAMY P 

2 21101180 BHARATHIKANNAN  M 20101748 DEEPAKKUMAR M 18180586 BABUPRAKASH M 

3 21101181 BOOBATHI RAJA  M 20101749 EZHILARASAN R 19102011 AJITH KUMAR N 

4 21101182 DHATCHANAMOORTHY  M 20101750 GOKULAN C 19102014 DINESH M 

5 21101183 DINESH  P 20101751 GOPINATH T 19102015 GANGATHARAN M 

6 21101184 DINESHKUMAR  M 20101753 JANARTHANAN S 19102016 GOPALAN V 

7 21101185 HARIHARAN M 20101757 KISHOREKUMAR A 19102017 HARI PRASATH M 

8 21101186 HARIPRIYA  P 20101758 KRISHNAKUMAR R 19102021 LOGESH M 

9 21101187 HARISH  A 20101759 LOGESH G 19102022 MADHUBALAN V 

10 21101188 JASWANTH RAJA   I 20101760 MADURAIVEERAN S 19102023 MALAVIKA S 

11 21101189 JAYA SURIYAN   R 20101762 MATHIVANAN P 19102035 RAKSHANA M 

12 21101190 JENITH HEMALATHA  P 20101763 MOHITH SIVA S 19102039 SURYAPRAKASH N 

13 20101754 KARTHI C 20101764 MUTHUPANDI B 19102041 VINOTHBABU A 

14 21101191 KARTHIKEYAN  M 20101766 NAVEEN KUMAR M 19110595 CHANDRU C R 

15 21101192 KARUPPUSAMY PANDI  K 20101768 PARAMASIVAM P 19110596 DEEPAN S 

16 21101193 MARIMUTHU  R B 20101771 PRASANTH G 19110597 DHARMA R 

17 21101194 MUGASURYA  S 20101772 PRATHAP T 19110598 HARIHARAN M 

18 21101195 MUTHUNAGA ARJUN  G 20101774 ROHITH M 19110599 JAGADEESHWARAN K 

19 21101196 NARESH KUMAR  A 20101776 SHEIKMOHAMED OLI J 19110600 JAGAN G 
20 21101197 PETHANNASAMY  R 20101777 SHRIBHARATHI S R 19110603 MOHANRAJ M 

21 21101198 PONMUTHUSAMY  T 20101781 VIGNESH S 19110604 PRAKASH K 

22 21101199 SANJAY K  20101782 VIGNESHKUMAR E 19110605 SANTHANAM M 

23 21101200 SARAVANA  M 20101783 VINOTHKUMAR M 19110606 SATHISH KUMAR M 

24 21101201 SARAVANAN  V 20191100 AMMAPATTI A 19110607 SATHYA K 

25 21101202 SATHISH  M 20191101 ANBARASU S 19110610 THARUN KUMAR S 

26 21101203 SIVANESH  R 20191102 BHARATHRAJ R 19110611 THEENARENGARAJAN S 

27 21101204 TAMILMOZHI  B 20191103 GOKULAN J 19110613 VIGNESH V 

28 21101205 VENGATESH  J 20191104 MARIA PREM A 

 
29 21101206 VIKASH DEENA DAYALAN  A 20191105 PAECHIMUTHU M 

30 21101207 VINAYAGAMOORTHI  M 20191106 RAMESH N 

31 21101208 VIVEKANANDHAN  R   


